06 Ekim 2006 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14 KINALI YAPINCAK(6)

At ismi
STARBUCK(11)

HULYAHANIMS)
VANILYA(13)
CANDARLI(1)
SELINIM(10)
CERENKIZ(2)
LORANGERIE(7)
TORINO(12)
HABIBETY(4)

ROSE(@8)

SECOND GRAUND(9)

ViKi(14)

CAVWUSUN KiZ(3)

Yas
2ydd

2ykd
2ykd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)11.500 b 2.)4.600 t
1)1.725¢ 2)690 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

SHREWD IDEA (GB) - THYKE 56 K. TOKACOGLU
SHREWD IDEA (GB) - VINTHA 56 ASOZEN
MARLIN (USA) - LIGHT FANTASTIC (GB) 56 S.BOYRAZ
SHNING STEEL (GB) - SUNNY FUNY 56 U.YAYLA
FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - DAMLA SU 56 E.YAWZ
BIJOU DINDE (GB) - ECEM 56 MGUNDUZELI
SEA HERO (USA) - LES OLVIERS 56 MKAYA
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - iREM 56 KEREMKURT
BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - ISKOG GELIN (GB) 52 U.D.ALTEKIN
BARNATO (USA) - GUNEY K2zl 56  Y.TUNC
OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - SECOND TERMI(IRE) 56 G.OKER
SEA HERO (USA) - SHOW TIVE | 56 E.CAKIROGLU
BARNATO (USA) - BLACK QUEEN 56 Y.AKAGAG
BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - DESERT ROSE* (FR) 54 FVURUCU

56 kg,
3.)2.300 ¢
3)345¢%
Sahip Antrendrii
LEV. BIRENGEL L.ALTINGZ
M CEM SENTURK  V.CAN
ADE. ERDOLEK I.KIZILDAG
GAZ YAWZ MYALCINDAG
HAK. ACET E.OKTAY
LEV. GUNES U.YOGURTCU
BER. GEDIK H.CANSU
SAB. ULUGAY E.ALBAYRAK
IBR. ALTINOZ LALTINGZ
KAZ. TEKDOGAN K. TEKDOGAN
A MDINGSOY ASOYDAN
S.REH. SEN SRSEN
IBR. AKAGAG O.AKTAS
AYH. KASAR MAPAKEL

IKILi(5/11) 47,20 4, SIRALI IKiLi(11/5) :122,15 +, UCLU BAHIS(11/5/13) :35,95 4+, 2. CIFTE(7/11) 200,00 £

Bursa Hipdromu (51. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim

4)1.150 ¢

4)173 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
12584 13,95 12 BOYUN
12589 3,30 6 3BOY
1.26.24 2,80 8 45BOY
12689 10,15 3
12692 2,30 13
1.26.95 37,90 11
12717 1,95 14
12720 13,85 1
1.27.34 32,90 7
12739 6,55 5
12839 23,55 2
12855 35,60 4
12952 12,55 10
1.31.54 4590 9

GGk HP

39
45
21

42

30

40



